

Sharanjeet vs. Satwant Singh

Cr.MP(M) No. 436 of 2026

06.04.2026. Present: Mr. Virender K. Sharma, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Parties not present.

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list the matter after two weeks for presence of parties.

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

6th April, 2026
(ravinder)